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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 17.10.2020.

HK Tukums

N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Besta Karlina 08.11.2012.
V |Barkovs Eduards 26.01.2010.
A [Paulauskis Toms 12.06.2012.
A |BesSta Kristjans 08.11.2012.
A |Lorencs Rodrigo 03.01.2013.
A [Vanags Matiss 04.01.2012.
A |Zaltans Roberts 16.10.2012.
A |[Sprogis Klavs 14.03.2013.
A [Smilga Kristaps 11.03.2012.
U |Davidsons Alekss 03.05.2012.
U |Hiners Markuss 13.03.2013.
U |Skrazlovskis Daniels Emils 11.10.2013.
U |Zeminskis Mikelis Reinis 02.11.2012.
U |Danins Reinis 08.07.2012.
U |Petersons Roberts 07.09.2012.

Sagatavots 06.11.2025. 12:54:02

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Kaimins Verners Kluba vaditajs
2 Vilmanis Aigars Treneris

3 Matvejevs Arturs Treneris

4 Svitins Janis Treneris

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




